
VolaSoftControlPdf

Krušnohorský pohár 2020_Úterý_Neděle
Konečné výsledky - absolutní

www.globalsporttiming.cz_Karel Sajdl +420602123970www.globalsporttiming.cz_Karel Sajdl +420602123970Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

16.08.2020  /  Automotosportosek.cz 16.08.2020 at 15:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Category Name Nation 1.kolo (Rank) 2.kolo (Rank) 3.kolo (Rank) Time Gap

1 1006 Hosté Stránský Jiří CZ 1:19.11 (1) 1:54.09 (79) 1:18.72 (1) 2:37.83

2 750 E1+2000 Liška Vladimír CZ 1:20.92 (2) 1:21.39 (1) DNS 2:42.31 4.48

3 776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš CZ 1:25.98 (5) 1:22.97 (2) 1:22.94 (2) 2:45.91 8.08

4 701 E1+2000 Hruška Jiří CZ 1:24.06 (3) 1:23.91 (3) 1:23.24 (3) 2:47.15 9.32

5 850 E-2 volná Homola Matyáš CZ DNF 1:24.96 (4) 1:23.80 (4) 2:48.76 10.93

6 631 E1-2000 Cinkl Vratislav CZ 1:25.57 (4) 1:25.29 (5) DNS 2:50.86 13.03

7 282 Hosté Figl st. Jiří CZ 1:29.22 (12) 1:27.60 (8) 1:26.75 (5) 2:54.35 16.52

8 704 E1+2000 Balvín Ondřej CZ 1:28.16 (9) 1:26.61 (6) 1:27.86 (9) 2:54.47 16.64

9 616 E1-2000 Zenkl ml. Otakar CZ 1:27.86 (7) 1:27.65 (9) 1:26.92 (7) 2:54.57 16.74

10 777 E1+2000 Boček Jiří CZ 1:27.78 (6) 1:27.80 (10) 1:26.85 (6) 2:54.63 16.80

11 612 E1-2000 Míšek Patrik CZ 1:28.23 (10) 1:28.80 (11) 1:27.82 (8) 2:56.05 18.22

12 803 E-2 volná Bursa Luděk CZ 1:27.97 (8) 1:28.97 (12) 1:28.69 (12) 2:56.66 18.83

13 2009 rallye Boček Jiří CZ 1:30.26 (16) 1:29.00 (13) 1:28.19 (10) 2:57.19 19.36

14 410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří CZ 1:28.89 (11) 1:29.49 (15) 1:28.59 (11) 2:57.48 19.65

15 261 H+1600 Král Ivo CZ 1:31.05 (19) 1:27.42 (7) DNS 2:58.47 20.64

16 767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel CZ 1:30.64 (17) 1:29.54 (16) 1:29.41 (13) 2:58.95 21.12

17 603 E1-2000 Baďura Svatopluk CZ 1:29.71 (15) 1:29.30 (14) DNS 2:59.01 21.18

17 577 E1-1600 Kašpar Michal CZ 1:29.34 (14) 1:29.67 (17) DNF 2:59.01 21.18

19 987 E2 volná/formulŠťástka Jiří CZ 1:29.31 (13) 1:29.99 (18) 1:30.48 (15) 2:59.30 21.47

20 801 E-2 volná Bursa Jan CZ 1:31.63 (23) 1:30.79 (19) 1:30.24 (14) 3:01.03 23.20

21 267 H+1600 Šteiner Ladislav CZ 1:30.74 (18) 1:33.01 (28) 1:30.67 (16) 3:01.41 23.58

22 705 E1+2000 Majer Jindřich CZ 1:31.43 (20) 1:32.67 (26) 1:30.73 (17) 3:02.16 24.33

23 373 N+2000 Matoušek Jan CZ 1:31.96 (24) 1:31.30 (20) 1:31.09 (19) 3:02.39 24.56

24 398 N+2000 Zakouřil Tomáš CZ 1:31.49 (21) 1:31.82 (22) 1:31.07 (18) 3:02.56 24.73

25 2003 rallye Kalábek Jiří CZ 1:32.43 (25) 1:31.45 (21) 1:32.83 (23) 3:03.88 26.05

26 607 E1-2000 Šauer Jiří CZ 1:31.59 (22) 1:32.30 (23) DNS 3:03.89 26.06

27 710 E1+2000 Verbič Miroslav CZ 1:33.06 (29) 1:32.98 (27) 1:31.33 (20) 3:04.31 26.48

28 555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří CZ 1:34.09 (31) 1:32.35 (24) 1:32.26 (21) 3:04.61 26.78

29 214 H+1600 Červený Miroslav CZ 1:32.61 (27) 1:32.57 (25) DNS 3:05.18 27.35

30 522 E1-1600 Zenkl Karel CZ 1:32.95 (28) 1:33.46 (29) 1:32.29 (22) 3:05.24 27.41

31 388 N+2000 Hautshauser Jan CZ 1:32.46 (26) 1:33.76 (32) 1:32.90 (24) 3:05.36 27.53

32 2006 rallye Marek Radek CZ 1:34.27 (32) 1:33.61 (31) 1:32.97 (25) 3:06.58 28.75

33 613 E1-2000 Bubeníček Petr CZ 1:33.70 (30) 1:33.53 (30) 1:33.76 (26) 3:07.23 29.40

34 617 E1-2000 Zenkl Otakar CZ 1:34.60 (33) 1:33.95 (33) 1:34.95 (29) 3:08.55 30.72

35 217 H+1600 Šplíchal ml. Jiří CZ 1:34.85 (35) 1:34.58 (34) DNS 3:09.43 31.60

36 557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina CZ 1:34.75 (34) 1:35.22 (37) DNS 3:09.97 32.14

37 620 E1-2000 Frous Josef CZ 1:35.71 (41) 1:35.56 (39) 1:34.64 (27) 3:10.20 32.37

38 719 E1+2000 Zakouřil David CZ 1:35.35 (37) 1:35.18 (36) 1:35.59 (31) 3:10.53 32.70

39 271 H+1600 Šarocha Jiří CZ 1:35.40 (38) 1:35.47 (38) 1:35.55 (30) 3:10.87 33.04

40 316 N-2000 Hovorka Roman CZ 1:34.90 (36) 1:36.51 (44) DNS 3:11.41 33.58

41 774 E1+2000 Šnajdr Marek CZ 1:37.83 (45) 1:36.86 (45) 1:34.82 (28) 3:11.68 33.85

42 518 E1-1600 Dlouhý Vladimír CZ 1:37.07 (44) 1:35.93 (40) 1:35.77 (32) 3:11.70 33.87

43 567 E1-1600 Šplíchal st. Jiří CZ 1:36.69 (43) 1:35.06 (35) DNS 3:11.75 33.92

43 56 H-1400 Brousek Adam CZ 1:35.65 (39) 1:36.10 (41) DNS 3:11.75 33.92

45 101 N-1600 Kubíček Pavel CZ 1:35.68 (40) 1:36.18 (42) 1:36.31 (33) 3:11.86 34.03

46 2004 rallye Frous Josef CZ 1:36.07 (42) 1:36.42 (43) 1:36.63 (34) 3:12.49 34.66

47 712 E1+2000 Verbičová Nikola CZ 1:42.47 (62) 1:37.26 (46) 1:37.34 (36) 3:14.60 36.77

48 2010 rallye Tobias Edelmann D 1:37.90 (46) 1:37.67 (47) 1:37.46 (37) 3:15.13 37.30

49 371 N+2000 Procházka Milan CZ 1:37.93 (47) 1:37.67 (47) 1:37.70 (38) 3:15.37 37.54

50 356 N+2000 Ribola Miroslav CZ 1:40.77 (57) 1:38.33 (50) 1:37.18 (35) 3:15.51 37.68

51 53 H-1400 Václavík Petr CZ 1:39.04 (51) 1:38.84 (51) 1:37.85 (39) 3:16.69 38.86

52 627 E1-2000 Šafařík Martin CZ 1:39.23 (52) 1:39.24 (52) 1:38.19 (40) 3:17.42 39.59

53 338 N-2000 Matoušek Karel CZ 1:40.03 (55) 1:37.74 (49) DNS 3:17.77 39.94

54 52 H-1400 Brousek Petr CZ 1:38.94 (50) 1:39.65 (54) 1:39.42 (41) 3:18.36 40.53

55 104 N-1600 Novák Tomáš CZ 1:38.72 (49) DNS 1:39.76 (43) 3:18.48 40.65

56 158 H-1600 Pašek Roman CZ 1:39.93 (54) 1:39.32 (53) 1:39.62 (42) 3:18.94 41.11

57 403 E1-1400 Kroupa Vojtěch CZ 1:39.49 (53) 1:40.26 (55) DNS 3:19.75 41.92

58 337 N-2000 Kulich Jan CZ 1:40.82 (58) 1:40.58 (56) 1:40.78 (44) 3:21.36 43.53

59 54 H-1400 Bažata Jiří CZ 1:40.96 (59) 1:40.76 (57) 1:40.82 (45) 3:21.58 43.75

60 201 H-1600 Homola Martin CZ 1:40.13 (56) 1:42.28 (63) DNS 3:22.41 44.58

61 351 N+2000 Gruner Filip CZ 1:43.56 (66) 1:41.12 (58) 1:41.36 (47) 3:22.48 44.65

62 114 N-1600 Novák Vladimír CZ 1:42.28 (61) 1:41.60 (59) 1:41.00 (46) 3:22.60 44.77

63 293 H+1600 Kunz Kurt D 1:38.49 (48) 1:45.39 (72) DNS 3:23.88 46.05

63 33 N-1400 Hřava Jaroslav CZ 1:41.93 (60) 1:41.95 (60) 1:42.10 (49) 3:23.88 46.05

65 113 N-1600 Kůrka Petr CZ 1:42.62 (63) 1:42.16 (61) 1:43.13 (50) 3:24.78 46.95

66 957 N2 Černý Jiří CZ 1:43.41 (65) 1:43.41 (64) 1:41.92 (48) 3:25.33 47.50

67 402 E1-1400 Kroupa Roman CZ 1:43.36 (64) 1:42.16 (61) 1:43.62 (51) 3:25.52 47.69

68 40 N-1400 Pták František CZ 1:44.13 (67) 1:44.45 (67) 1:44.90 (54) 3:28.58 50.75

69 62 H-1400 Plevka Jiří CZ 1:44.31 (68) 1:44.56 (68) 1:44.96 (55) 3:28.87 51.04

70 326 N-2000 Thomas Marcel CZ 1:45.92 (72) 1:45.19 (70) 1:43.75 (52) 3:28.94 51.11

71 997 Junioři Rozporka Ondřej CZ 1:44.99 (70) 1:44.19 (65) 1:44.97 (56) 3:29.16 51.33

72 958 N2 Březina Jiří CZ 1:45.00 (71) 1:45.28 (71) 1:44.66 (53) 3:29.66 51.83

73 29 N-1400 Rozporka Adolf CZ 1:44.84 (69) 1:44.95 (69) 1:47.78 (58) 3:29.79 51.96

74 726 E1+2000 Falk Klaus D 1:46.53 (73) 1:44.43 (66) DNS 3:30.96 53.13

75 683 E1-2000 Houška Tomáš CZ 1:48.97 (75) 1:47.91 (73) 1:47.68 (57) 3:35.59 57.76

76 901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří CZ 1:48.20 (74) 1:49.08 (74) 1:48.34 (59) 3:36.54 58.71

77 996 Junioři Bursa ml. Jan CZ 1:49.63 (76) 1:49.96 (75) 1:50.23 (61) 3:39.59 1:01.76

78 610 E1-2000 Kadlec Miroslav CZ 1:53.37 (79) 1:50.99 (77) 1:49.73 (60) 3:40.72 1:02.89

79 520 E1-1600 Falk Ralf D 1:49.75 (77) 1:51.92 (78) DNS 3:41.67 1:03.84

80 72 H-1400 Munzar Petr CZ 1:51.41 (78) 1:50.78 (76) 1:51.46 (62) 3:42.19 1:04.36

81 414 E1-1400 Zajíček Zdeněk CZ 1:56.85 (81) 1:55.47 (80) 1:55.46 (63) 3:50.93 1:13.10

82 47 Škoda CUP Veselý Zdeněk CZ 1:56.81 (80) 1:55.70 (81) DNS 3:52.51 1:14.68

83 131 N-1600 Kněžík Josef CZ 1:56.93 (82) 1:57.21 (82) 1:56.17 (64) 3:53.10 1:15.27

84 998 Junioři Bursa Adam CZ 2:09.44 (83) 2:10.12 (83) 2:09.80 (65) 4:19.24 1:41.41

85 902 E1 - 950 Svoboda Ivan CZ 2:18.98 (84) 2:18.71 (84) 2:20.06 (66) 4:37.69 1:59.86

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (3)
319 N-2000 Němček Michal CZ DNS DNS DNS

345 N-2000 Barcík Jan CZ DNS DNS DNS

862 E-2 volná Pluhař Dominik CZ DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (1)
850 E-2 volná Homola Matyáš CZ DNF 1:24.96 1:23.80

Rank Bib Category Name Nation 1.kolo (Rank) 2.kolo (Rank) 3.kolo (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (4)
104 N-1600 Novák Tomáš CZ 1:38.72 DNS 1:39.76

319 N-2000 Němček Michal CZ DNS DNS DNS

345 N-2000 Barcík Jan CZ DNS DNS DNS

862 E-2 volná Pluhař Dominik CZ DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (21)
47 Škoda CUP Veselý Zdeněk CZ 1:56.81 1:55.70 DNS

56 H-1400 Brousek Adam CZ 1:35.65 1:36.10 DNS

201 H-1600 Homola Martin CZ 1:40.13 1:42.28 DNS

214 H+1600 Červený Miroslav CZ 1:32.61 1:32.57 DNS

217 H+1600 Šplíchal ml. Jiří CZ 1:34.85 1:34.58 DNS

261 H+1600 Král Ivo CZ 1:31.05 1:27.42 DNS

293 H+1600 Kunz Kurt D 1:38.49 1:45.39 DNS

316 N-2000 Hovorka Roman CZ 1:34.90 1:36.51 DNS

319 N-2000 Němček Michal CZ DNS DNS DNS

338 N-2000 Matoušek Karel CZ 1:40.03 1:37.74 DNS

345 N-2000 Barcík Jan CZ DNS DNS DNS

403 E1-1400 Kroupa Vojtěch CZ 1:39.49 1:40.26 DNS

520 E1-1600 Falk Ralf D 1:49.75 1:51.92 DNS

557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina CZ 1:34.75 1:35.22 DNS

567 E1-1600 Šplíchal st. Jiří CZ 1:36.69 1:35.06 DNS

603 E1-2000 Baďura Svatopluk CZ 1:29.71 1:29.30 DNS

607 E1-2000 Šauer Jiří CZ 1:31.59 1:32.30 DNS

631 E1-2000 Cinkl Vratislav CZ 1:25.57 1:25.29 DNS

726 E1+2000 Falk Klaus D 1:46.53 1:44.43 DNS

750 E1+2000 Liška Vladimír CZ 1:20.92 1:21.39 DNS

862 E-2 volná Pluhař Dominik CZ DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 3.kolo (1)
577 E1-1600 Kašpar Michal CZ 1:29.34 1:29.67 DNF


